
2019 September 20 Reservoir Committee Meeting, Agenda Item 3-4 
Attachment A 

 
 

2020 Sites Reservoir Committee Meeting Calendar 
 

Friday, January 17 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Friday, February 21 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Thursday, March 19 1:00 pm Sacramento 

Friday, April 17 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Tuesday, May 5 (Workshop) 1:00 pm Monterey (ACWA Conference) 

Thursday, May 21 1:00 pm Sacramento 

Friday, June 19 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Thursday, July 16 1:00 pm Sacramento 

Friday, August 21 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Thursday, September 17 1:00 pm Sacramento 

Friday, October 16 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Thursday, November 19 1:00 pm Sacramento 

Tuesday, December 1 (Workshop)  1:00 pm Indian Wells (ACWA Conference) 

Friday, December 18  9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

 
 


